
SERRANO ELEMENTARY
2017-2018 IMPORTANT DATES

All Wednesdays Modified/Minimum Day Schedule
Monday, Aug. 21 NEW Parents Orientation 6 p.m.
Wednesday, Aug. 23 First Day of Instruction - Parent Social and Minimum Day
Tuesday, Aug. 29 Back to School Night - 5:00 - 6:00 Parent Social
Monday, Sept. 4 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
Friday, Sept. 8 Picture Day
Friday, Sept. 15 Constitution Day, 8:30 a.m.
Friday, Sept. 22 Step it Up Fundraiser begins
Friday, Sept. 22 5th Grade Mom's Social
Friday, Sept. 29 Movie Night
Wednesday, Oct. 4 Walk to School Day
Mon-Fri - Oct 9-13 BOOKFAIR all week
Mon-Fri - Oct 9-13 Parent Teacher Conferences - MINIMUM DAYS
Monday, Oct. 9 Vision and Hearing Screening
Monday, Oct. 16 Picture Make-up Day
Mon-Fri - Oct 23-27 Red Ribbon Week
Friday, Oct. 27 PFO Parent Night Out
Tuesday, Oct. 31 Halloween - Wear Orange and Black
Tuesday, Nov. 7 NO SCHOOL - Staff Development Day
Friday, Nov. 10 NO SCHOOL - Veteran's Day
Friday, Nov. 17 End of 1st Trimester - MINIMUM DAY
Mon-Fri - Nov 20-24 Thanksgiving Break
Dec. 18 - Jan. 5 Winter Break
Monday, Jan. 8 School Resumes
Monday, Jan. 15 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day
Friday, Feb. 16 NO SCHOOL President's Day 
Monday, Feb. 19 NO SCHOOL President's Day 
Thursday, Feb. 22 6th Grade Panoramic Picture
Friday, Feb. 23 Spring Pictures/Group Pictures
Feb. 26 - Mar. 2 Read Across America/Week of the Reader
Friday, Mar. 2 Dr. Suess Birthday
Mon - Fri Mar. 5-March 16 Open Enrollment Window
Wednesday, Mar. 7 Kindergarten Registration Begins
Tuesday, Mar. 13 End of 2nd Trimester - MINIMUM DAY
Friday, Mar. 23 Carnival
Tuesday, Mar. 27 OPEN HOUSE  6:00-7:00 p.m. Gr K-5th only
Apr. 2 - Apr.  6 SPRING BREAK
Thursday, Apr. 12 Kindergarten/6th Grade Promotion Pictures
April 30 -May 4 BOOKFAIR all week
Wednesday, May 2 Lunch with a Loved One
Monday, May 14 SBAC Testing Begins
Friday,  May 25 SBAC Testing Ends
Monday, May 28 NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
Friday, June 1 End of 3rd Trimester - MINIMUM DAY
Friday, June 1 Talent Show
Friday, June 8 Movie Night /  Camp Out
Wednesday, June 13 Kindergarten Promotion 
Thursday, June 14 6th Grade Promotion 8:30 a.m.
Thursday, June 14 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL - MINIMUM DAY
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